AUDI STADIA TSH
MEMBERSHIP TARRIF LIST
w.e.f. 15t April 2023

(Dynamic Pricing subject to availability of Capacity May change without Prior Notice )

INDIVIDUAL SPORTS - MONTHLY

S.No. Name of Sports (Non-r\c’:%tztszhing) S.No. Name of Sports (Non-%zggts:hing)
1 Badminton 6,999.00 12 Six a Side Football 4,999.00
2 Table Tennis 3,999.00 13 Basketball 3,999.00
3 Squash 5,999.00 14 Gymnastics 1,999.00
4 Shooting 5,999.00 15 Lawn Tennis 1,999.00
5 Swimming 7,999.00 16 Volley Ball 1,999.00
6 Boxing 2,999.00 17 Kabaddi 1,999.00
7 Karate 1,999.00 18 Wrestling 1,999.00
8 Taekwondo 1,999.00 19 Wushu 1,999.00
9 Judo 1,999.00 20 Kick Boxing 1,999.00
10 Yoga (Group) 2,999.00 21 Fencing 1,999.00
11 Aerobics 2,999.00 22 Fu-Shu 1,999.00

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

1. All Sports - Individual Person (Basic) - % 75,000/-

2. Additional for Club + 25% on above rates

3. Additional for Spouse + 20% on above rates

4. Additional for Dependants + 20% on above rates

o

(Note : For Annual All Sports only : Basic plus percentage extra will be applied for add on members
whereas for additional for Club Basic + additional percentage for club facility usage will be applied

(Upto 2 Children Below 21 Age)

Additional for Parents

(Above 65 Years of Age)

+ 10% on above rates

then on Gross Basic each add on members percentage will be applied. GST on Gross value will be

applicable, All family members have to apply same for either only ALL SPORTS or ALL SPORTS +
CLUB One family cannot apply different package for different add on members.)

w

FOR FREE ADMISSION IN COACHING OF ECONOMICALLY WEAKER STUDENTS ON
EXCELLENCE, INCOME, TRIAL & SELECTION : Fill special Form available at TSH OFFICE,
CEO KSCL OFFICE, DOWNLOAD FROM WEB SITE

These Rates Does Not Include The Special Sports Coaching & Personal Training Rates, It

can be Checked at TSH Office , depends on Sport, Coach Qualification and Duration.

These Rates Does Not Include The Gymnasium Rates
Gst Shall Be Charged Extra At The Prevailing Rates on all Memberships.
Game Days Guarantee is 225 days in a year and 1 hour Play per day




